chichester

festival

theatre

Christmas 2024 Opening Times

Festival Theatre

Mon 23 Dec Cinderella

Tue 24 Dec Cinderella
Wed 25 Dec Closed

Thu 26 Dec Cinderella

Fri 27 Dec  Cinderella

Sat 28 Dec Cinderella

Sun 29 Dec Cinderella

Mon 30 Dec Cinderella

Tue 31 Dec Cinderella

Wed 1 Jan Closed

2pm & 7pm

2pm

4pm
2pm & 7pm
2pm & 7pm
2pm
2pm & 7pm

2pm

Thu 2 Jan  No Performance
Fri 3 Jan No Performance
Sat 4 Jan No Performance

Minerva Theatre

Hey! Christmas Tree

Hey! Christmas Tree
Closed

No Performance

Hey! Christmas Tree

Hey! Christmas Tree
Hey! Christmas Tree
No Performance

No Performance
Closed

No Performance
No Performance

No Performance

10.30am & 2.15pm

10.30am & 2.15pm

10.30am & 2.15pm

10.30am & 2.15pm

10.30am & 2.15pm

Santa’s
Grotto

9am-7pm

10am-1.30pm

Closed

Stage Door | Box Office Café on the Park | The Brasserie i I,3ar/
Play Café

8am-end

8am-end
Closed

11am-end

8am-end

8am-end
8am-end
8am-end

8am-end
Closed
8am-6pm
8am-6pm

8am-6pm

10am-7.30pm

10am-4pm
Closed

2pm-4.30pm

10am-7.30pm

10am-7.30pm
12noon-2.30pm
10am-7.30pm

10am-4pm
Closed

10am-6pm
10am-6pm

10am-6pm

9am-end interval

9am-end interval
Closed

2pm-end interval

Qam-end interval

9am-end interval
12noon-end interval
9am-end interval

9am-end interval
Closed
9am-2pm
9am-2pm

9am-2pm

;E’r‘no_c;’;'ripm 9.30am-2.15pm
12noon-2pm 9.30am-2.15pm
Closed Closed
2pm-4pm Closed
;érrwno_c;rg)-ripm 9.30am-2.15pm
;ég?_?gripm 9.30am-2.15pm
Closed 9.30am-2.15pm
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed



